
Day Date Day Mileage Mooring

0 19-Jun Wednesday 0 Hampton Yacht Club

1 20-Jun Thursday 40 Deltaville Marina Deltaville Marina

2 21-Jun Friday

3 22-Jun Saturday

4 23-Jun Sunday 13 Crazy Crab Bulkhead Reedville Marina

5 24-Jun Monday

6 25-Jun Tuesday

7 26-Jun Wednesday 35 Herrington Harbor North Marina

8 27-Jun Thursday

9 28-Jun Friday

10 29-Jun Saturday

11 30-Jun Sunday

12 1-Jul Monday

13 2-Jul Tuesday

14 3-Jul Wednesday

15 4-Jul Thursday

16 5-Jul Friday 42 Crazy Crab Bulkhead Reedville Marina

17 6-Jul Saturday 20 Dozier's Deltaville Marina

18 7-Jul Sunday 41 Home

Total 355

24 St. Michaels Marina St Michaels Marina

Marina

41 Solomon's Yacht Club Solomons Marina

32 Zahniser's Solomons Marina

34 Oxford Marina & Boat Yard Oxford Marina

19 Annapolis Yacht Basin Annapolis

Where

15 Chesapeake Boat Basin Kilmarnock Marina



Phone # Miscellaneous

Happy Hour Gathering & Sea Stories at the Gazebo

(804) 776-9812

(804) 453-3047

(410) 867-4343

(804) 453-3047

(804) 776-6711

(410) 263-3544

(800) 678-8980

(410) 326-3718

(410) 326-2166 Marina Reservations are through DOCKWA, needs to be done prior to 5/1

(410) 226-5101

(804) 436-1234


